Haldimand County Hydro

Schedule of Changed Distribution Rates and Charges

Effective Date: March 1, 2005
Implementation Date: April 1, 2005

RESIDENTIAL URBAN

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate

GENERAL SERVICE <50 KW - URBAN

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate

GENERAL SERVICE > 50 KW - URBAN

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate

GENERAL SERVICE > 50 KW (Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate

SENTINEL LIGHTS

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate

STREET LIGHTING

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate

RESIDENTIAL SUBURBAN

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate

GENERAL SERVICE <50 KW SUBURBAN

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate

GENERAL SERVICE >50 KW SUBURBAN

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate

UNMETERED SCATTERED LOADS

(per month)
(per kWh)

(per month)
(per kWh)

(per month)
(per kw)

(per month)
(per kw)

(per connection)
(per kw)

(per connection)
(per kw)

(per month)
(per kWh)

(per month)
(per kWh)

(per month)
(per kw)

RP-2005-0013
EB-2005-0034

$9.92
$0.0218

$13.43
$0.0183

$25.52
$5.1504

$9.3651
$0.9104

$1.28
$3.8892

$1.12
$3.3233

$11.39
$0.0220

$13.79
$0.0176

$25.42
$5.1856

All non-metered loads including billboards, traffic signals, bus kiosks, cable power supplies and pay
telephone booths are to be billed on an individual location basis under General Service less than 50
kilowatt rates. Usage to be measured using kilowatts as estimated or determined by portable meters
and kilowatthours as determined by the number of hours per day of operation.

The rates on this schedule include an interim recovery of Regulatory Assets.



