Haldimand County Hydro		
Schedule of Changed Distribution Rates and Charges		
Effective Date: March 1, 2005		
Implementation Date: April 1, 2005		

RP-2005-0013 EB-2005-0034

## **RESIDENTIAL URBAN**

Monthly Service Charge	(per month)	\$9.92
Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kWh)	\$0.0218
<u>GENERAL SERVICE &lt; 50 KW - URBAN</u>		
Monthly Service Charge	(per month)	\$13.43
Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kWh)	\$0.0183
GENERAL SERVICE > 50 KW - URBAN		
Monthly Service Charge	(per month)	\$25.52
Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kW)	\$5.1504
GENERAL SERVICE > 50 KW (Time of Use)		
Monthly Service Charge	(per month)	\$9.3651
Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kW)	\$0.9104
SENTINEL LIGHTS		
Monthly Service Charge	(per connection)	\$1.28
Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kW)	\$3.8892
STREET LIGHTING		
Monthly Service Charge	(per connection)	\$1.12
Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kW)	\$3.3233
RESIDENTIAL SUBURBAN		
Monthly Service Charge	(per month)	\$11.39
Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kWh)	\$0.0220
GENERAL SERVICE < 50 KW SUBURBAN		
Monthly Service Charge	(per month)	\$13.79
Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kWh)	\$0.0176
GENERAL SERVICE > 50 KW SUBURBAN		
Monthly Service Charge	(per month)	\$25.42
Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kW)	\$5.1856

## UNMETERED SCATTERED LOADS

All non-metered loads including billboards, traffic signals, bus kiosks, cable power supplies and pay telephone booths are to be billed on an individual location basis under General Service less than 50 kilowatt rates. Usage to be measured using kilowatts as estimated or determined by portable meters and kilowatthours as determined by the number of hours per day of operation.

The rates on this schedule include an interim recovery of Regulatory Assets.